## Bluff Lake Nature Center's Dirty Hands Award



## The 2009 Exceptional Volunteer Award

## Request for Nominations

Hundreds of people volunteer for Bluff Lake	Candidate's name:
Nature Center every year and we appreciate every	
single volunteer's effortbut there are volunteers	
who go above and beyond.	Briefly, what has the candidate done for Bluff
	Lake?
For the third year in a row, Bluff Lake Nature	
Center will honor one of our exceptional	
volunteers with the "Dirty Hands Award" at our	
Urban Spaces, Wild Places event in September.	
Our previous awardees are Barry Levene (2007)	
and Fran Haas (2008).	
Please help us by taking a minute to consider who	
you would like to nominate, complete this form,	
and send it to our committee (feel free to include	
any attachments that support the nomination). We	
are most interested in how the candidate has	
contributed to the day-to-day work at Bluff Lake,	
either at the site or in other ways.	
The deadline for nominations is June 15, 2009.	
Current Board Members are not eligible.	Your name, email, phone, and relationship with
8	candidate:
Send nomination information to:	
Bluff Lake Nature Center	
ATTN: Dirty Hands Award Nominations	
9801 E. Colfax Avenue, Suite 100	
Aurora, CO 80010	
(or email information to mevans@blufflake.org)	